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4.0 FAR¥eHx

EIEL2S

PERE , 7
Min. Typ. Max.
AR A (nm) | 1260 1620
R13 0.75 0.85 1310nm
L | TN R15 (A/W) 0.8 0.95 1550nm
ﬁ R16 0.8 1610nm
;; B 37 (nA) 2 50
/N R (dBm) -27.0 -26.0
AK;E . -
e K (dBm) -7.0 -5.0
I R AHURE (dB) 40
AT ERS SC/APC "k FC/APC, LC/APC
6.0 MR12-06
8.0 MR12-08
5 aa S 10.0 MR12-10
(GHz)
(-3dB #il4#%) 13.0 MR12-13
15.0 MR12-15
RF 18.0 MR12-18
¥ | -3dB HIRAR (KHz) 40
L (dB) =10GHz
+ 12~18GHz
AC frth i B (Vpp) (mV) 400
RF e (dB) 8
RF % H 8 15 4 AC
RF % B4 SMA-F or K-connector
WFR N RS232 MX
ER=g:N] RJ45
220VAC 90 220 265 1RU, 3RU, 2D
fitrg -48VDC (V) -30 -48 -72 1RU, 3RU
+12VDC +11 +12 +15.5 MX
W Uik (W) 5 MX
M| TR (C) -40 +65
B | A (C) -40 +85
PE | AR (%) 5 95
1U 19X 11.0x1.75 L9l
3U ™ 19X 14.5x5.25
T 2D 12.4X13.0X3.5 s 2
M1 145X 75X 28 i RS232 ik
M2 (mm) 70X45%X16 ANl RS232 #ith
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5.0 R7

N RF iyt ‘ o
e e I“:JI RGBS | 40 | Seeries
MR12-06-K 6.0GHz
MR12-08-K 8.0GHz SMA-F 1U. 3U SC/APC,
AWIT] o - Or I 4 N
MR12-10-K 10.0GHz P AC #i ] %
PN K-conne 2D, MX,
MR12-13-K 13.0GHz =i . FC/APC,
ctor 3P Ak
MR12-15-K 15.0GHz LC/APC
MR12-18-K 18.0GHz
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6.0 Typical performance

1. MR12-20 Cut-off Frequency (S21)

Relative Output (dB)
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2. MR12-20 RF Return loss (S11)

RF Return Loss (S11)
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8-1 1U, 3U, 2D ITﬁ E:%\
MR12-00-K/00 -0/ E8MA - &
FRAY pircak il RF§FI4E 2R RFE#ESS 8] KOME | HFEES #teg
sezzeng | 1 APD3UX 0| FERFHIK |06|6GHz |G GPO 2D |f®N2U| F | BIEAR |FA|FC/APC|22[220VAC
MR| {
FEWHL | 5 PINIL | 1 [saimRrmk| 08 | seHz | s | sma-F |1u|mzestiu] B | B@EE [sA|sciapc| 11| 110vac
sezms | 3 ENHMAPINXWY] 2 |4RFPRIBRIA| 10 [ 10GHZ | K [K-connector| 3U | #1323V LA|LC/APC|48|-48VDC
MT
KRG P
4 | BemAping 13 [13GHz MX| &R
I§+Pre-EDFA 15 | 15GHz
18 [ 18GHz
3T 446 ==
8.2 HEBRNXITHRER
MR12-00-®/00/70-00/0-02/M00E
FRR HBIEIE RF§5IE B RFERS | ERH%K |RS232| MFERESS |IEBRLR SIHNFIR[SIEHFRE
P APDYUR 0 FERFHUKR 06 | 6GHz GPO M1| 1S | Y | & |FA|FC/APC| E | HIR 1 ®1mm | 05| 0.5m
MR\ Sesum
PINYEUR 1 [#BIERFHUK| 08 | 8GHz | S SMA-F M2| 25 | 0 | I& [SA|SC/APC| T 3k 2| ®2mm |10 1.0m
ST BYHEAPINYW] 2 [#RFIRISHA| 10 | 10GHz | K [K-connector| M3| 35 LA|LC/APC 3| ®3mm [15| 1.5m
MT| Sezamm
ERHAPING 13 | 13GHz
I+Pre-EDFA 15 | 15GHz
18 | 18GHz
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